
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO; Party Seq= 2;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198607100001
76640

07/10/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE THRASHER,
ROBERT & L-
ETAL

79 135

199012130003
54260

12/13/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

PARADE
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

27 58

199101220000
19210

01/22/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

PARADE
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

30 303

199112230003
71610

12/23/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REPUBLIC
MORTGAGE
SERVICE

379 216

199112230003
71920

12/23/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PICKARD,
WILLIAM
PAUL,III

379 216

199112230003
72020

12/23/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BLADES, JACK
M, JR. & CAT

379 214

199112230003
72000

12/23/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REPUBLIC
MORTGAGE
SERVICE

379 215

199211160002
71381

11/16/1992
02:49:05

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE REGENCY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

199306150001
73091

06/15/1993
10:42:20

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE J ELLIOTT
CORP

199311030003
45771

11/03/1993
01:33:25

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

198607100001
76460

07/10/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE KEISER,
RALPH D. & A-
ETAL

79 135

199008160002
39740

08/16/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

PARADE HOM
BUILDERS INC

26 301

199008160002
39810

08/16/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DINA, LORI 26 302

199012130003
54240

12/13/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS

27 57

199102040000
35040

02/04/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

PARADE
HOME
BUILDERS INC

27 445

199112180003
68080

12/18/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

PARADE
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

30 74

199112230003
71510

12/23/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REPUBLIC
MORTGAGE
SERVICE

379 214

199112230003
71740

12/23/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILKERSON,
DOUGLAS E.&
GO

379 215



199112230003
71870

12/23/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PICKARD,
WILLIAM
PAUL,III

379 216

199112230003
71970

12/23/1991
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REPUBLIC
MORTGAGE
SERVICE

379 216

199312020003
83611

12/02/1993
10:37:22

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE FAYETTE,
JANIE

198501180000
17100

01/18/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE BUSH,
ROBERT L. &
BOBBIE

15 378 6 25 Lot#:4 Blk:2
Book:6 Pg:25
Desc:CAHABA
VALLEY
ESTATES, 6TH
SECTOR

198509100001
98610

09/10/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE WIECHEL,
JON R. &
SANDRA

40 674 5 135 Lot#:1 Blk:4
Book:5 Pg:135
Desc:KERRY
DOWNS,

198603120000
64150

03/12/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES,
HOWARD &
DIANNA

63 727 7 145 Lot#:16 Blk:3
Book:7 Pg:145
Desc:BROKEN
BOW

198609250002
60470

09/25/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE BRYANT
HOMES INC

92 72 7 149 Lot#:16 Blk:2
Book:7 Pg:149
Desc:1ST
ADDITION TO
SELKIRK.

198709140002
94470

09/14/1987
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE PUTMAN-
SPALDING
BUILDERS

150 813 11 7 Lot#:18
Book:11 Pg:7
Desc:ALTADE
NA WOODS,
3RD SECTOR

199002010000
32760

02/01/1990
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE KITCHINGS,
ROBERT B. &
CA

276 989 107 26 Book:107
Pg:26
Desc:UNIT 8-2,
IN
WINDHOVER,
A
CONDOMINIU
M

199204280000
62331

04/28/1992
10:43:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH,
STANLEY
KEITH

11 103 Lot#:23
Book:11
Pg:103
Desc:AND 26
MAP BOOK 11
104

199205070000
76111

05/07/1992
02:22:46

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

J ELLIOTT
CORP

14 105 Lot#:27
Book:14
Pg:105

199205070000
76121

05/07/1992
02:22:47

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

J ELLIOTT
CORP

14 105 Lot#:13
Book:14
Pg:105


