	Search Cı	riteria Filt	ers Applie	d: Legal Se	eq= 1,0; N	ame= Al	MSOUTH	MORTGA	GE CO; Pa	arty Seq= 2;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198607100001 76640	07/10/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THRASHER, ROBERT & L- ETAL	79	135				·
199012130003 54260	12/13/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	PARADE HOMEBUILDE RS INC	27	58				
199101220000 19210	01/22/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	PARADE HOMEBUILDE RS INC	30	303				
199112230003 71610	12/23/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REPUBLIC MORTGAGE SERVICE	379	216				
199112230003 71920	12/23/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PICKARD, WILLIAM PAUL,III	379	216				
199112230003 72020	12/23/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BLADES, JACK M, JR. & CAT	379	214				
199112230003 72000	12/23/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REPUBLIC MORTGAGE SERVICE	379	215				
199211160002 71381	11/16/1992 02:49:05	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REGENCY DEVELOPMEN T INC						
199306150001 73091	06/15/1993 10:42:20	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	J ELLIOTT CORP						
199311030003 45771	11/03/1993 01:33:25	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP						
198607100001 76460	07/10/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KEISER, RALPH D. & A- ETAL	79	135				
199008160002 39740	08/16/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	PARADE HOM BUILDERS INC	26	301				
199008160002 39810	08/16/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DINA, LORI	26	302				
199012130003 54240	12/13/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	PARADE HOME BUILDERS	27	57				
199102040000 35040	02/04/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	PARADE HOME BUILDERS INC	27	445				
199112180003 88080	12/18/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	PARADE HOMEBUILDE RS INC	30	74				
99112230003 1510	12/23/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REPUBLIC MORTGAGE SERVICE	379	214				
99112230003 1740	12/23/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILKERSON, DOUGLAS E.& GO	379	215				

199112230003	12/23/1991	AMSOUTH_	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/	PICKARD,	379	216				
71870	12:00:00	MORTGAGE CO		TRANSFER	WILLIAM PAUL,III						
199112230003 71970	12/23/1991 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REPUBLIC MORTGAGE SERVICE	379	216				
199312020003 83611	12/02/1993 10:37:22	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FAYETTE, JANIE						
198501180000 17100	01/18/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BUSH, ROBERT L. & BOBBIE	15	378	6	25	Lot#:4 B Book:6 F Desc:CA VALLEY ESTATE SECTOF	Pg:25 NHABA S, 6TH
198509100001 98610	09/10/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WIECHEL, JON R. & SANDRA	40	674	5	135	Lot#:1 Bl Book:5 F Desc:KE DOWNS	Pg:135 RRY
198603120000 64150	03/12/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JONES, HOWARD & DIANNA	63	727	7	145	Lot#:16 E Book:7 F Desc:BR BOW	Pg:145
198609250002 60470	09/25/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRYANT HOMES INC	92	72	7	149	Lot#:16 I Book:7 F Desc:1S ADDITIC SELKIRk	Pg:149 T DN TO
198709140002 94470	09/14/1987 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PUTMAN- SPALDING BUILDERS	150	813	11	7	Lot#:18 Book:11 Desc:AL NA WOO 3RD SEG	TĂDE DDS,
199002010000 32760	02/01/1990 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KITCHINGS, ROBERT B. & CA	276	989	107	26	Book:10: Pg:26 Desc:UN IN WINDHO A CONDOI	IIT 8-2, DVER,
199204280000 62331	04/28/1992 10:43:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, STANLEY KEITH			11	103	Lot#:23 Book:11 Pg:103 Desc:AN MAP BO 104	
199205070000 76111	05/07/1992 02:22:46	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	J ELLIOTT CORP			14	105	Lot#:27 Book:14 Pg:105	
199205070000 76121	05/07/1992 02:22:47	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	J ELLIOTT CORP			14	105	Lot#:13 Book:14 Pg:105	